
1	 Haley Lebeuf Jewelry	����������������������������������������������Jewelry

2	 Woodarts......................................................................... 3D Art

3	 Joseph Magnan............................................................Fine Art

4	 Love Studio Ceramics............................. Ceramics & Pottery

5	 JR Rapier.......................................................................Fine Art

5	 Vibe.................................................................................Jewelry

6	 Bruce Bitter...................................................................Fine Art

7	 Squid Friends..........................................................Kids & Pets

8	 Pigsey Art............................................... Prints & Paper Goods

9	 Robo Roku............................................... Prints & Paper Goods

10	 Tiny Deer Studio................................................ Photography

11	 Stones Throw Studio	������������������������������������������������Jewelry

12	 Lunita Handmade..............................................Home Goods

13	 Tragus Clay Co......................................... Ceramics & Pottery

14	 The Cat Farm...........................................................Kids & Pets

15	 Skullduggery.................................................................. 3D Art

16	 Marvel Rose..................................................Textiles & Apparel

17  Luna Tigre............................................................Beauty & Spa 

18	 Kate Winternitz Jewelry	������������������������������������������������Jewelry

19	 The Silver Acorn	���������������������������������������������������������������Jewelry

20	 Bob Trevorrow Ceramics............................. Ceramics & Pottery

21	 OldNewMiddle...........................................................Home Goods

22	 Garzig Design......................................................Textiles & Apparel

23	 Muggs Studio................................................... Ceramics & Pottery

24	 Fisk and Fern..............................................................Home Goods

25	 Clementine & Co. Jewelry	����������������������������������������������Jewelry

26	 Saint Selkie Soap Co................................................. Beauty & Spa

27	 Piece Maker...................................................... Ceramics & Pottery

28	 LuxCups Creative	��������������������������������������������������������������� 3D Art

29	 Sew Kors...............................................................Textiles & Apparel

30	 Abby Rose Mandel.......................................... Ceramics & Pottery

31	 Hope Biba.............................................................................Jewelry

32	 Clairissa Bear Crafts	���������������������������������������������������Kids & Pets

33	 Texas Born & Wed........................................ Prints & Paper Goods

34	 Franny & Metal...................................................................Jewelry

35	 Hemp360...................................................................... Beauty & Spa

36	 Gemma and Filo............................................................Kids & Pets

37	 Kimball Prints..........................................................Home Goods

38	 Houndoggle Art............................................................Kids & Pets

39	 Market Thread................................................. Textiles & Apparel

40	 Point Vista Custom Knives	��������������������������������������������� 3D Art

41	 Exposition Goods........................................... Ceramics & Pottery

42	 Lille Huset LLC............................................Prints & Paper Goods

43	 SLANTT STUDIO.	����������������������������������������������������������� Jewelry

44	 Roux St. James.......................................................... Beauty & Spa

45	 fLuxe Jewelry................................................................... Jewelry

46	 Red Pen Travelers.......................................Prints & Paper Goods

47	 Sourpuss Knits................................................. Textiles & Apparel

48	 Birch & Goldberry.................................................... Beauty & Spa

49	 Claire Sommers Buck Jewelry	������������������������������������ Jewelry

50	 Nothing but a Pigeon..............................................Home Goods

51	 Dirigible Designs	������������������������������������������������������������ Jewelry

52	 M. Schopper Ceramics.................................. Ceramics & Pottery

53	 Feto Soap.................................................................... Beauty & Spa

54	 JCR Work........................................................................................ 3D Art

55	 The Good Hippie................................................................ Beauty & Spa

56	 Rebekah Vinyard Jewelry	�����������������������������������������������������Jewelry

57	 Copper Dot Weaving.................................................Textiles & Apparel

58	 Jaime Jo Fisher Contemporary Jewelry	 Jewelry

59	 Mckinley Mizar	�������������������������������������������������������������������������Fine Art

60	 Koke Gardens.....................................................................Home Goods

61	 Wick Habit.......................................................................... Beauty & Spa

62	 LemonGlaze.............................................................. Ceramics & Pottery

63	 Illuminated Objects LLC	����������������������������������������������������������� 3D Art

64	 Curious Prints...................................................... Prints & Paper Goods

65	 Kristen Saksa Juen................................................. Ceramics & Pottery

66	 Fluxion Photography	������������������������������������������������������ Photography

67	 Good & Golden Designs	�����������������������������������������������������������Jewelry

68	 Merci Handmade Vintage	��������������������������������������Textiles & Apparel

69	 Katie McDowell Photography	������������������������������������� Photography

70	 Bright Beam Goods	��������������������������������������������������������������Kids & Pets

71	 Joel Ganucheau	��������������������������������������������������������������������������Fine Art

72	 Smith Map Studio	���������������������������������������������������������������������Fine Art

73	 Victrola Design..................................................................Home Goods

74	 Monorail Studio................................................... Prints & Paper Goods

75	 Bluehaven Porcelain.............................................. Ceramics & Pottery

76	 Espacio Handmade	����������������������������������������������������������Home Goods

77	 GemJunkie...................................................................................Jewelry

78	 Buddha Hill.............................................................................Kids & Pets

79	 Rick Loudermilk	������������������������������������������������������������������������Fine Art

80	 Loyalty & Blood...........................................................Textiles & Apparel

81	 Ceramica Botanica.................................................. Ceramics & Pottery

82	 Bee Amour.....................................................................................Jewelry

83	 Eya Claire...................................................................................... Fine Art

84	 Rhyno Clayworks.................................................... Ceramics & Pottery

85	 Deadly Creative	������������������������������������������������������������������Photography

86	 Carly Weaver	������������������������������������������������������������������������������� Fine Art

86	 Squidrabbit Artz................................................... Prints & Paper Goods

BA	 Patricia Day Woven Design	������������������������������������Textiles & Apparel

LA	 And She Was........................................................................ Home Goods
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COMMUNITY AND ACTIVITY PARTNERS
ALL WEEKEND Break it Down upcycled holiday decorations • Circus of Hope aerialists/ 

interactive circus booth • Food is Free organic gardening demos •  

Gardenheads gardening activities • GirlStart “Sound Sandwich” •  

Texas Rollergirls • We Are Blood Bloodstream trailer • Yellow Bike Project  

work station for kids & fix a flat demos

SATURDAY Hoop Circle demo and decorate your own hoop

SUNDAY All Things Wild rescues • Austin Pets Alive fosters • Fifth Dimension Books 

bookmobile • LASA Robotics programming and building robots demo



FAMILY FUN ACTIVITIES
ALL WEEKEND LONG

2016 C H E R R Y W O O D  A R T  FA I R  B O O T H  A R T I S T  D I R E C T O R Y

MUSIC AND ENTERTAINMENT SCHEDULE

ALL WEEKEND: Austin Creative Reuse Gift Wrapping  
Braid Babe • Break it Down upcycled holiday 
decorations • Circus of Hope aerialists/interactive 
circus booth • Face Painting by Ruth • Family Rest 
Area/Kids Art Corner • Yellow Bike Project demos

SAT: Crafting with LiveMom • Hoop Circle demo 
and decorate your own hoop

SUN: Fifth Dimension Books bookmobile •  
LASA Robotics demos 

SATURDAY SUNDAY
11:00 AM Bethany Becker Magic by Carlos

12:00 PM Tiarra Girls Austin Flamenco Academy

1:00 PM Interrobang Brass The Van Show

2:00 PM The Canvas People Austin Community Steelband

3:00 PM Suzanna Choffel Storytime with Sukyi McMahon

4:00 PM School of Rock Flying Theater Machine

EMCEES Maggie Maye Elizabeth McQueen

Abby Rose Mandel [30]
abbyrosemandel.com

And She Was [LA] 

Bee Amour [82]
beeamour.com

Birch & Goldberry [48]
birchandgoldberry.net

Bluehaven Porcelain [75]
bluehavenporcelain.com

Bob Trevorrow Ceramics [20]
trevorrowceramics.com

Bright Beam Goods [70]
brightbeamgoods.com

Bruce Bitter [6]
brucebitter.com

Buddha Hill [78]
etsy.com/shop/buddhahill

Carly Weaver [86]
carlyweaver.com

Ceramica Botanica [81]
ceramicabotanica.etsy.com

Claire Sommers Buck 
Jewelry [49] 
clairesommersbuck.com

Clairissa Bear Crafts [32]
clairissabearcrafts.com

Clementine & Co. Jewelry [25]
clementineco.com

Copper Dot Weaving [57]
copperdotweaving.com

Curious Prints [64]
curiousprints.com

Deadly Creative [85]
deadlycreative.com

Dirigible Designs [51]
dirigibledesigns.com 

Espacio Handmade [76]
espaciohandmade.com

Exposition Goods [41]
expogoods.us

Eya Claire [83]
etsy.com/shop/EyaClaire

Feto Soap [53]
fetosoap.com

Fisk and Fern  [24]
fiskandfern.com

fLuxe Jewelry [45]
fluxejewelry.com

Fluxion Photography [66]
fluxionphotography.com

Franny & Metal [34]
frannyandmetal.com

Garzig Design [22]
garzig.bigcartel.com

GemJunkie [77]
handmadeinatx.com

Gemma and Filo [36]
gemmaandfilo.com

Good & Golden Designs [67]
goodandgolden.com

Haley Lebeuf Jewelry [1]
haleylebeuf.com

Hemp360 [35]
hemp360.com

Hope Biba [31] 

Houndoggle Art [38]
houndoggle.com

Illuminated Objects LLC [63]
IlluminatedObjects.com

Jaime Jo Fisher  
Contemporary Jewelry [58]
jaimejofisher.com

Marvel Rose [16]
marvelrose.com

Mckinley Mizar [59]
mckinleymizar.com

Merci Handmade Vintage [68]
merci-handmadevintage.com

Monorail Studio [74]
monorailstudio.com

Muggs Studio [23]
muggsstudio.com

Nothing but a Pigeon [50]
etsy.com/shop/nothingbut 
apigeon

OldNewMiddle [21]
etsy.com/shop/oldnewmiddle

Patricia Day Woven Design 
[BA] 

Piece Maker [27]
piecemakershop.com

Pigsey Art [8]
pigseyart.com

Point Vista Custom Knives [40] 
pvcustomknives.com

Rebekah Vinyard Jewelry [56]
rebekahvinyard.com

Red Pen Travelers [46]
redpentravelers.com

Rhyno Clayworks [84]
etsy.com/shop/rhynoclayworks

Rick Loudermilk [79]
rickloudermilk.com

Robo Roku [9]
roboroku.com

Roux St. James [44]
rouxstjames.com

Saint Selkie Soap Co. [26]
saintselkie.com

JCR Work [54] 
JCRwork.com

Joel Ganucheau [71]
joelganucheau.com

Joseph Magnano [3]
josephmagnano.com

JR Rapier [5]
jrrapier.com

Kate Winternitz Jewelry [18]
katewinternitzjewelry.com

Katie McDowell  
Photography [69]
KatieMcDowellPhotography.com

Kimball Prints [37]
kimballprintshome.bigcartel.com

Koke Gardens [60] 

Kristen Saksa Juen [65]
saksajuen.com

LemonGlaze [62]
lemonglazeceramics.com

Lille Huset LLC [42]
lille-huset.com

Love Studio Ceramics [4] 
lovestudioceramics.com

Loyalty & Blood [80]
loyaltyandblood.com

Luna Tigre [17]
lunatigre.com

Lunita Handmade [12]
lunitahandmade.com

LuxCups Creative [28]
luxcups.com

M. Schopper Ceramics [52] 

Market Thread [39]
etsy.com/shop/MarketThread

Sew Kors [29]
sewkors.etsy.com

Skullduggery [15] 

Slantt Studio [43]
slanttstudio.com

Smith Map Studio [72]
smithmapstudio.com

Sourpuss Knits [47] 
sourpussknits.com

Squid Friends [7]
squidfriends.com

Squidrabbit Artz [86]
squidrabbit.com

Stones Throw Studio [11]
stonesthrowstudio.com

Texas Born & Wed [33]
txbornandwed.com

The Cat Farm [14]
etsy.com/shop/thecatfarm

The Good Hippie [55]
thegoodhippie.com

The Silver Acorn [19]
thesilveracorn.com

Tiny Deer Studio [10]
tinydeerstudio.com

Tragus Clay Co. [13]
austinwoodfiredceramics.com

Vibe [5]
curateyourvibe.com

Victrola Design [73]
etsy.com/shop/VictrolaDesign

Wick Habit [61]
etsy.com/shop/wickhabit

Woodarts [2]
mmallia.com


